
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(832) HARRY CHAPMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(855) CAMPOBELLO MATTEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(805) LUKAS VANDERHEEREN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(814) ARDA BILYANOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(884) ARTHUR JASSOGNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(866) AXEL LEENDERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(833) BRAM CONINX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(828) LEWIS DERIDDER 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

15:01:09.450 

15:02:12.330 

15:03:14.471 

15:04:16.548 

15:05:18.853 

15:06:21.001 

15:01:10.435 

15:02:13.240 

15:03:15.980 

15:04:18.080 

15:05:20.197 

15:06:22.304 

15:01:11.741 

15:02:15.560 

15:03:17.672 

15:04:21.947 

15:05:26.389 

15:06:28.677 

15:01:05.715 

15:02:08.447 

15:03:10.560 

15:04:12.804 

15:05:15.068 

15:06:17.288 

15:01:10.203 

15:02:13.003 

15:03:15.528 

15:04:17.807 

15:05:21.032 

15:06:23.338 

15:01:08.642 

15:02:11.524 

15:03:14.094 

15:04:16.487 

15:05:18.809 

15:06:21.118 

15:01:08.908 

15:02:12.070 

15:03:14.655 

15:04:17.066 

15:05:19.622 

15:06:22.241 

15:01:13.426 

15:02:16.552 

15:03:19.079 

15:04:22.205 

15:05:25.006 

15:06:27.876 

15:01:06.779 

15:02:10.180 

Lap Tm 

1:06.073 

1:02.880 

1:02.141 

1:02.077 

1:02.305 

1:02.148 

1:06.012 

1:02.805 

1:02.740 

1:02.100 

1:02.117 

1:02.107 

1:06.038 

1:03.819 

1:02.112 

1:04.275 

1:04.442 

1:02.288 

1:04.321 

1:02.732 

1:02.113 

1:02.244 

1:02.264 

1:02.220 

1:07.389 

1:02.800 

1:02.525 

1:02.279 

1:03.225 

1:02.306 

1:05.924 

1:02.882 

1:02.570 

1:02.393 

1:02.322 

1:02.309 

1:05.967 

1:03.162 

1:02.585 

1:02.411 

1:02.556 

1:02.619 

1:05.984 

1:03.126 

1:02.527 

1:03.126 

1:02.801 

1:02.870 

1:06.078 

1:03.401 

Diff 

+3.996 

+0.803 

+0.064 

+0.228 

+0.071 

+3.912 

+0.705 

+0.640 

+0.017 

+0.007 

+3.926 

+1.707 

+2.163 

+2.330 

+0.176 

+2.208 

+0.619 

+0.131 

+0.151 

+0.107 

+5.110 

+0.521 

+0.246 

+0.946 

+0.027 

+3.615 

+0.573 

+0.261 

+0.084 

+0.013 

+3.556 

+0.751 

+0.174 

+0.145 

+0.208 

+3.457 

+0.599 

+0.599 

+0.274 

+0.343 

+3.361 

+0.684 

S1 Tm 

22.665 

20.565 

20.225 

20.234 

20.334 

20.181 

22.725 

20.651 

20.248 

20.280 

20.351 

20.127 

22.629 

21.028 

20.180 
21.646 

20.237 

20.228 

21.592 

20.522 

20.124 

20.224 

20.178 

20.028 

23.732 

20.572 

20.216 

20.217 

20.704 

20.125 

22.821 

20.522 

20.369 

20.250 

20.238 
20.310 

22.881 

20.640 

20.393 

20.265 

20.232 

20.274 

22.873 

20.651 

20.200 

20.350 

20.223 

20.328 

22.297 

20.822 

S2 Tm 

21.253 

20.335 

20.131 

20.077 

20.200 

19.988 

21.338 

20.376 

20.575 

20.149 

20.026 
20.261 

20.920 

20.729 

20.139 
20.650 

20.643 

20.189 

20.792 

20.362 

20.232 

20.087 
20.171 

20.380 

21.535 

20.511 

20.369 

20.195 
20.604 

20.358 

21.059 

20.336 

20.184 

20.181 

20.110 
20.166 

21.111 

20.457 

20.381 

20.214 
20.338 

20.561 

20.990 

20.575 

20.369 

20.818 

20.495 

20.358 

21.287 

20.618 

S3 Tm 

22.155 

21.980 

21.785 

21.766 
21.771 

21.979 

21.949 

21.778 

21.917 

21.671 
21.740 

21.719 

22.489 

22.062 

21.793 
21.979 

23.562 

21.871 

21.937 

21.848 

21.757 

21.933 

21.915 

21.812 

22.122 

21.717 
21.940 

21.867 

21.917 

21.823 

22.044 

22.024 

22.017 

21.962 

21.974 

21.833 

21.975 

22.065 

21.811 

21.932 

21.986 

21.784 

22.121 

21.900 
21.958 

21.958 

22.083 

22.184 

22.494 

21.961 

Lap 

(875) BRUCE CHIRINO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(812) MARTIN CECCHIN GOMIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(816) ÉLOAN POISSONNET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(815) MUSAB BERA AKBABA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(804) MILAN DE RUIT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(844) TOBI TER HAAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(813) MATT KUPPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(864) GILLES DEWAELE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(837) LUIS PATERNOTTE 

Time of Day 

15:01:11.276 

15:02:14.192 

15:03:16.556 

15:04:18.259 

15:05:20.420 

15:06:22.491 

15:01:12.237 

15:02:14.939 

15:03:17.336 

15:04:20.044 

15:05:22.014 

15:06:23.802 

15:01:11.990 

15:02:14.307 

15:03:17.272 

15:04:19.979 

15:05:22.087 

15:06:23.877 

15:01:06.550 

15:02:09.142 

15:03:11.037 

15:04:13.008 

15:05:15.238 

15:06:17.444 

15:01:10.787 

15:02:13.502 

15:03:15.918 

15:04:17.831 

15:05:19.948 

15:06:22.030 

15:01:10.943 

15:02:14.021 

15:03:16.148 

15:04:18.348 

15:05:20.291 

15:06:22.375 

15:01:11.396 

15:02:14.588 

15:03:17.398 

15:04:20.328 

15:05:22.551 

15:06:24.582 

15:01:04.881 

15:02:07.944 

15:03:10.448 

15:04:12.865 

15:05:15.132 

15:06:17.208 

Lap Tm 

1:08.681 

1:02.916 

1:02.364 

1:01.703 

1:02.161 

1:02.071 

1:07.433 

1:02.702 

1:02.397 

1:02.708 

1:01.970 

1:01.788 

1:06.369 

1:02.317 

1:02.965 

1:02.707 

1:02.108 

1:01.790 

1:04.999 

1:02.592 

1:01.895 

1:01.971 

1:02.230 

1:02.206 

1:06.154 

1:02.715 

1:02.416 

1:01.913 

1:02.117 

1:02.082 

1:05.885 

1:03.078 

1:02.127 

1:02.200 

1:01.943 

1:02.084 

1:07.509 

1:03.192 

1:02.810 

1:02.930 

1:02.223 

1:02.031 

1:05.112 

1:03.063 

1:02.504 

1:02.417 

1:02.267 

1:02.076 

Diff 

+6.978 

+1.213 

+0.661 

+0.458 

+0.368 

+5.645 

+0.914 

+0.609 

+0.920 

+0.182 

+4.579 

+0.527 

+1.175 

+0.917 

+0.318 

+3.104 

+0.697 

+0.076 

+0.335 

+0.311 

+4.241 

+0.802 

+0.503 

+0.204 

+0.169 

+3.942 

+1.135 

+0.184 

+0.257 

+0.141 

+5.478 

+1.161 

+0.779 

+0.899 

+0.192 

+3.036 

+0.987 

+0.428 

+0.341 

+0.191 

S1 Tm 

22.561 

20.701 

20.495 

19.975 
20.440 

20.174 

23.409 

20.483 

20.147 

20.311 

20.255 

20.030 

22.816 

20.628 

20.601 

20.181 

20.403 

20.055 

22.179 

20.536 

20.189 

20.160 
20.346 

20.221 

22.641 

20.585 

20.109 

20.091 

20.086 

20.022 

22.352 

20.588 

20.283 

20.183 

20.251 

20.173 

23.018 

20.786 

20.403 

20.618 

20.222 

20.176 

22.172 

20.790 

20.327 

20.457 

20.345 

20.075 

S2 Tm 

23.518 

20.246 

20.085 

20.000 
20.105 

20.228 

21.139 

20.377 

20.413 

20.145 

19.968 
20.002 

21.056 

20.097 

20.462 

20.183 

20.035 
20.050 

20.710 

20.195 

20.118 

20.112 
20.241 

20.183 

21.448 

20.434 

20.269 

20.077 
20.232 

20.308 

21.445 

20.558 

20.124 

20.395 

20.042 
20.259 

22.206 

20.266 

20.696 

20.596 

20.159 

20.130 

20.711 

20.336 

20.316 

20.158 
20.160 

20.174 

S3 Tm 

22.602 

21.969 

21.784 

21.728 

21.616 

21.669 

22.885 

21.842 

21.837 

22.252 

21.747 
21.756 

22.497 

21.592 

21.902 

22.343 

21.670 

21.685 

22.110 

21.861 

21.588 

21.699 

21.643 

21.802 

22.065 

21.696 
22.038 

21.745 

21.799 

21.752 

22.088 

21.932 

21.720 

21.622 

21.650 

21.652 

22.285 

22.140 

21.711 

21.716 

21.842 

21.725 

22.229 

21.937 

21.861 

21.802 

21.762 

21.827 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(817) MATTHIS LAMBRECHT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(870) KYAN TEN HAVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(885) MATTHIAS CAVUELA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(822) VICTOR RADU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(802) WILLIAM SITIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(835) MADS VAN AALST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

15:03:14.661 

15:04:17.378 

15:05:20.128 

15:06:22.972 

15:01:12.473 

15:02:15.842 

15:03:19.760 

15:04:22.647 

15:05:26.737 

15:06:29.787 

15:01:10.401 

15:02:13.979 

15:03:17.303 

15:04:21.461 

15:05:24.402 

15:06:27.490 

15:01:07.944 

15:02:12.321 

15:03:15.954 

15:04:20.979 

15:05:24.772 

15:06:28.505 

15:01:13.182 

15:02:17.603 

15:03:21.789 

15:04:26.050 

15:05:30.042 

15:06:34.330 

15:01:18.015 

15:02:24.068 

15:03:29.846 

15:04:35.406 

15:05:43.292 

15:06:47.993 

15:01:17.356 

15:02:23.361 

15:03:28.902 

15:04:35.172 

15:05:40.608 

15:06:46.180 

Lap Tm 

1:04.481 

1:02.717 

1:02.750 

1:02.844 

1:05.691 

1:03.369 

1:03.918 

1:02.887 

1:04.090 

1:03.050 

1:07.134 

1:03.578 

1:03.324 

1:04.158 

1:02.941 

1:03.088 

1:06.502 

1:04.377 

1:03.633 

1:05.025 

1:03.793 

1:03.733 

1:08.425 

1:04.421 

1:04.186 

1:04.261 

1:03.992 

1:04.288 

1:10.368 

1:06.053 

1:05.778 

1:05.560 

1:07.886 

1:04.701 

1:10.144 

1:06.005 

1:05.541 

1:06.270 

1:05.436 

1:05.572 

Diff 

+1.764 

+0.033 

+0.127 

+2.804 

+0.482 

+1.031 

+1.203 

+0.163 

+4.193 

+0.637 

+0.383 

+1.217 

+0.147 

+2.869 

+0.744 

+1.392 

+0.160 

+0.100 

+4.433 

+0.429 

+0.194 

+0.269 

+0.296 

+5.667 

+1.352 

+1.077 

+0.859 

+3.185 

+4.708 

+0.569 

+0.105 

+0.834 

+0.136 

S1 Tm 

20.517 

20.573 

20.426 

20.708 

22.166 

20.591 

20.619 

20.406 

20.300 

20.369 

23.481 

20.897 

20.795 

20.630 

20.536 

20.434 

22.751 

20.972 

20.655 
20.951 

20.844 

20.779 

23.916 

20.779 

20.591 

20.687 

20.645 

20.655 

24.636 

21.228 

21.100 

21.144 

21.180 

21.016 

24.720 

21.526 

21.277 

21.877 

21.214 
21.497 

S2 Tm 

20.474 

20.263 

20.505 

20.208 

21.165 

20.576 

21.184 

20.446 

20.264 

20.448 

21.484 

20.685 

20.455 

21.290 

20.310 
20.435 

21.169 

20.823 

20.761 

20.637 

20.622 

20.518 

22.036 

21.376 

20.930 

21.028 

21.005 

20.875 

22.410 

21.754 

21.705 

21.565 

22.713 

21.158 

22.409 

21.726 

21.426 

21.520 

21.445 

21.322 

S3 Tm 

23.490 

21.881 

21.819 

21.928 

22.360 

22.202 

22.115 

22.035 
23.526 

22.233 

22.169 

21.996 

22.074 

22.238 

22.095 

22.219 

22.582 

22.582 

22.217 
23.437 

22.327 

22.436 

22.473 

22.266 
22.665 

22.546 

22.342 

22.758 

23.322 

23.071 

22.973 

22.851 

23.993 

22.527 

23.015 

22.753 

22.838 

22.873 

22.777 

22.753 
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